www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
SUPER CELL FENDERS
Features:
1. Cell fender raised design compression 5%, thus maintain the reaction force while
increase energy absorption value about 15%
2. The frontal panel can greatly reduce the hull pressure which makes it especially
proper for berthing of large vessel
www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
Dimensions: (mm)
Type(mm) H h D1 D2 n-Φd
SC400H 400 25 550 650 4–30
SC500H 500 25 550 650 4–32
SC630H 630 30 700 840 4–39
SC800H 800 30 900 1050 6–40
SC1000H 1000 35 1100 1300 6–47
SC1150H 1150 40 1300 1500 6–50
SC1250H 1250 45 1450 1650 6–53
www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
Performance Data:
SC1450H 1450 47 1650 1850 6–61
SC1600H 1600 50 1800 2000 8–61
SC1700H 1700 55 1900 2100 8–66
SC2000H 2000 55 2000 2200 8–74
SC2250H 2250 60 2300 2550 10–74
SC2500H 2500 70 2700 2950 10–74
SC3000H 3000 75 3150 3350 12–90